
To:

The Ballet Studio at the Moravian Theatre Olomouc
Tr. Svobody 33,
Olomouc,
Czech republic,
77900,
Czech Republic

From:

DWC 2024 Finals

Statement Date: 16-April-2024

DWC 2024 Finals - Prague, Czech Republic Statement

 

Date Description Amount Total

2024-03-11 Alzbeta Filousova - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Alzbeta Filousova - #3456 KSPBR - Le Corsaire Variation - Entry Fee € 65.00

2024-03-11 Alzbeta Filousova - #3463 KSL2 - The Pianist - Entry Fee € 65.00

2024-03-11 Alzbeta Filousova - #3469 JDW - Show Me How You Burlesque - Entry Fee € 35.00

2024-03-11 Alzbeta Filousova - #3474 SnGSBC - Esmeralda's Friends - Entry Fee € 25.00

2024-03-11 Alzbeta Filousova - #3475 JGSV - Grease - Entry Fee € 25.00

2024-03-11 Alzbeta Filousova - #3477 SnGLB - Allegro - Entry Fee € 20.00

2024-03-11 Alzbeta Filousova - #3478 SnGLL - Voilà - Entry Fee € 20.00

2024-03-11 Alzbeta Filousova - #3479 JGLV - Where do you belong? - Entry Fee € 20.00 € 350.00

2024-03-11 Amalie Hilserova - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Amalie Hilserova - #3477 SnGLB - Allegro - Entry Fee € 20.00

2024-03-11 Amalie Hilserova - #3478 SnGLL - Voilà - Entry Fee € 20.00

2024-03-11 Amalie Hilserova - #3479 JGLV - Where do you belong? - Entry Fee € 20.00 € 135.00

2024-03-11 Anezka Benediktova - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Anezka Benediktova - #3449 KSB - Birth of the Swan - Entry Fee € 65.00

2024-03-11 Anezka Benediktova - #3477 SnGLB - Allegro - Entry Fee € 20.00 € 160.00

2024-03-11 Anna Dostalova - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Anna Dostalova - #3479 JGLV - Where do you belong? - Entry Fee € 20.00 € 95.00

2024-03-11 Barbora Stratilova - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Barbora Stratilova - #3477 SnGLB - Allegro - Entry Fee € 20.00

2024-03-11 Barbora Stratilova - #3478 SnGLL - Voilà - Entry Fee € 20.00

2024-03-11 Barbora Stratilova - #3479 JGLV - Where do you belong? - Entry Fee € 20.00 € 135.00

2024-03-11 Elen Panackova - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Elen Panackova - #3462 KSB - Tarantella - Entry Fee € 65.00

2024-03-11 Elen Panackova - #3470 KDB - The Ocean and Pearls - Entry Fee € 35.00

2024-03-11 Elen Panackova - #3471 KQB - Chaconne - Entry Fee € 25.00

2024-03-11 Elen Panackova - #3473 KGSW - Alice in Wonderland - Entry Fee € 25.00

2024-03-11 Elen Panackova - #3477 SnGLB - Allegro - Entry Fee € 20.00

2024-03-11 Elen Panackova - #3479 JGLV - Where do you belong? - Entry Fee € 20.00 € 265.00

2024-03-11 Elen Pavelkova - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Elen Pavelkova - #3475 JGSV - Grease - Entry Fee € 25.00

2024-03-11 Elen Pavelkova - #3478 SnGLL - Voilà - Entry Fee € 20.00

2024-03-11 Elen Pavelkova - #3479 JGLV - Where do you belong? - Entry Fee € 20.00 € 140.00

2024-03-11 Isabella Hebelkova - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Isabella Hebelkova - #3461 KSN - Svatojánský večer - Czech dance - ancient dance from the Haná region - Entry Fee € 65.00

2024-03-11 Isabella Hebelkova - #3475 JGSV - Grease - Entry Fee € 25.00

2024-03-11 Isabella Hebelkova - #3477 SnGLB - Allegro - Entry Fee € 20.00

2024-03-11 Isabella Hebelkova - #3478 SnGLL - Voilà - Entry Fee € 20.00

2024-03-11 Isabella Hebelkova - #3479 JGLV - Where do you belong? - Entry Fee € 20.00 € 225.00

2024-03-11 Johana Baláčková - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Johana Baláčková - #3452 SnSBR - Esmeralda Variation - Entry Fee € 65.00

2024-03-11 Johana Baláčková - #3458 SnSL - Never Enough - Entry Fee € 65.00

2024-03-11 Johana Baláčková - #3472 SnQB - Palladio - Entry Fee € 25.00

2024-03-11 Johana Baláčková - #3474 SnGSBC - Esmeralda's Friends - Entry Fee € 25.00

2024-03-11 Johana Baláčková - #3477 SnGLB - Allegro - Entry Fee € 20.00

2024-03-11 Johana Baláčková - #3478 SnGLL - Voilà - Entry Fee € 20.00 € 295.00

2024-03-11 Judita Coufalova - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Judita Coufalova - #3451 JSBR - Esmeralda Variation - Entry Fee € 65.00

2024-03-11 Judita Coufalova - #3460 JSL2 - Stop - Entry Fee € 65.00

2024-03-11 Judita Coufalova - #3472 SnQB - Palladio - Entry Fee € 25.00

2024-03-11 Judita Coufalova - #3474 SnGSBC - Esmeralda's Friends - Entry Fee € 25.00

2024-03-11 Judita Coufalova - #3477 SnGLB - Allegro - Entry Fee € 20.00

2024-03-11 Judita Coufalova - #3478 SnGLL - Voilà - Entry Fee € 20.00 € 295.00

2024-03-11 Julie Lakoma - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Julie Lakoma - #3475 JGSV - Grease - Entry Fee € 25.00

2024-03-11 Julie Lakoma - #3477 SnGLB - Allegro - Entry Fee € 20.00

2024-03-11 Julie Lakoma - #3478 SnGLL - Voilà - Entry Fee € 20.00

2024-03-11 Julie Lakoma - #3479 JGLV - Where do you belong? - Entry Fee € 20.00 € 160.00

2024-03-11 Kamila Kucova - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Kamila Kucova - #3473 KGSW - Alice in Wonderland - Entry Fee € 25.00

2024-03-11 Kamila Kucova - #3479 JGLV - Where do you belong? - Entry Fee € 20.00 € 120.00

2024-03-11 Karolína Harvanová - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Karolína Harvanová - #3454 JSV - I Can't Do It Alone - Entry Fee € 65.00

2024-03-11 Karolína Harvanová - #3464 JSL1 - Voilà - Entry Fee € 65.00

2024-03-11 Karolína Harvanová - #3465 JSBR - Walpurgis Night - Entry Fee € 65.00

2024-03-11 Karolína Harvanová - #3474 SnGSBC - Esmeralda's Friends - Entry Fee € 25.00

2024-03-11 Karolína Harvanová - #3475 JGSV - Grease - Entry Fee € 25.00

2024-03-11 Karolína Harvanová - #3477 SnGLB - Allegro - Entry Fee € 20.00

2024-03-11 Karolína Harvanová - #3478 SnGLL - Voilà - Entry Fee € 20.00

2024-03-11 Karolína Harvanová - #3479 JGLV - Where do you belong? - Entry Fee € 20.00 € 380.00

2024-03-11 Klára Havlová - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Klára Havlová - #3459 SnSL - Stone Cold - Entry Fee € 65.00

2024-03-11 Klára Havlová - #3472 SnQB - Palladio - Entry Fee € 25.00

2024-03-11 Klára Havlová - #3474 SnGSBC - Esmeralda's Friends - Entry Fee € 25.00

2024-03-11 Klára Havlová - #3477 SnGLB - Allegro - Entry Fee € 20.00

2024-03-11 Klára Havlová - #3478 SnGLL - Voilà - Entry Fee € 20.00 € 230.00

2024-03-11 Kristyna Salkova - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Kristyna Salkova - #3475 JGSV - Grease - Entry Fee € 25.00

2024-03-11 Kristyna Salkova - #3478 SnGLL - Voilà - Entry Fee € 20.00

2024-03-11 Kristyna Salkova - #3479 JGLV - Where do you belong? - Entry Fee € 20.00 € 140.00

2024-03-11 Laura Mohylova - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Laura Mohylova - #3475 JGSV - Grease - Entry Fee € 25.00

2024-03-11 Laura Mohylova - #3479 JGLV - Where do you belong? - Entry Fee € 20.00 € 120.00

2024-03-11 Lea Mohylova - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Lea Mohylova - #3474 SnGSBC - Esmeralda's Friends - Entry Fee € 25.00

2024-03-11 Lea Mohylova - #3475 JGSV - Grease - Entry Fee € 25.00

2024-03-11 Lea Mohylova - #3477 SnGLB - Allegro - Entry Fee € 20.00

2024-03-11 Lea Mohylova - #3478 SnGLL - Voilà - Entry Fee € 20.00

2024-03-11 Lea Mohylova - #3479 JGLV - Where do you belong? - Entry Fee € 20.00 € 185.00

2024-03-11 Livie-Ella Fridlova - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Livie-Ella Fridlova - #3467 MiniDB - Little Red Riding Hood and Wolf - Entry Fee € 35.00

2024-03-11 Livie-Ella Fridlova - #3473 KGSW - Alice in Wonderland - Entry Fee € 25.00

2024-03-11 Livie-Ella Fridlova - #3476 MiniGSB - Russian dance - Entry Fee € 25.00

2024-03-11 Livie-Ella Fridlova - #3479 JGLV - Where do you belong? - Entry Fee € 20.00 € 180.00

2024-03-11 Luisa Smejkalova - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Luisa Smejkalova - #3473 KGSW - Alice in Wonderland - Entry Fee € 25.00

2024-03-11 Luisa Smejkalova - #3479 JGLV - Where do you belong? - Entry Fee € 20.00 € 120.00

2024-03-11 Marketa Spickova - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Marketa Spickova - #3478 SnGLL - Voilà - Entry Fee € 20.00

2024-03-11 Marketa Spickova - #3479 JGLV - Where do you belong? - Entry Fee € 20.00 € 115.00

2024-03-11 Michaela Palenikova - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Michaela Palenikova - #3477 SnGLB - Allegro - Entry Fee € 20.00

2024-03-11 Michaela Palenikova - #3478 SnGLL - Voilà - Entry Fee € 20.00

2024-03-11 Michaela Palenikova - #3479 JGLV - Where do you belong? - Entry Fee € 20.00 € 135.00

2024-03-11 Monika Podlasova - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Monika Podlasova - #3455 SnSBR - Juliet's Variation - Entry Fee € 65.00

2024-03-11 Monika Podlasova - #3457 SnSL - Mon Dieu - Entry Fee € 65.00

2024-03-11 Monika Podlasova - #3472 SnQB - Palladio - Entry Fee € 25.00

2024-03-11 Monika Podlasova - #3474 SnGSBC - Esmeralda's Friends - Entry Fee € 25.00

2024-03-11 Monika Podlasova - #3477 SnGLB - Allegro - Entry Fee € 20.00

2024-03-11 Monika Podlasova - #3478 SnGLL - Voilà - Entry Fee € 20.00 € 295.00

2024-03-11 Nela Podstatzka - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Nela Podstatzka - #3473 KGSW - Alice in Wonderland - Entry Fee € 25.00

2024-03-11 Nela Podstatzka - #3479 JGLV - Where do you belong? - Entry Fee € 20.00 € 120.00

2024-03-11 Rebeka Chytilova - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Rebeka Chytilova - #3470 KDB - The Ocean and Pearls - Entry Fee € 35.00

2024-03-11 Rebeka Chytilova - #3471 KQB - Chaconne - Entry Fee € 25.00

2024-03-11 Rebeka Chytilova - #3473 KGSW - Alice in Wonderland - Entry Fee € 25.00

2024-03-11 Rebeka Chytilova - #3477 SnGLB - Allegro - Entry Fee € 20.00

2024-03-11 Rebeka Chytilova - #3479 JGLV - Where do you belong? - Entry Fee € 20.00 € 200.00

2024-03-11 Rozalie Kederova - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Rozalie Kederova - #3478 SnGLL - Voilà - Entry Fee € 20.00 € 95.00

2024-03-11 Rudolf Mohyla - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Rudolf Mohyla - #3479 JGLV - Where do you belong? - Entry Fee € 20.00 € 95.00

2024-03-11 Sara Simonikova - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Sara Simonikova - #3477 SnGLB - Allegro - Entry Fee € 20.00

2024-03-11 Sara Simonikova - #3478 SnGLL - Voilà - Entry Fee € 20.00 € 115.00

2024-03-11 Sofie Triskova - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Sofie Triskova - #3447 MiniSH - Barbie Girl - Entry Fee € 65.00

2024-03-11 Sofie Triskova - #3448 MiniSL - Believer - Entry Fee € 65.00

2024-03-11 Sofie Triskova - #3466 MiniSW - Wednesday - Entry Fee € 65.00

2024-03-11 Sofie Triskova - #3476 MiniGSB - Russian dance - Entry Fee € 25.00 € 295.00

2024-03-11 Sofie Weiermüllerová - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Sofie Weiermüllerová - #3445 JSE1 - Alien Being - Entry Fee € 65.00

2024-03-11 Sofie Weiermüllerová - #3469 JDW - Show Me How You Burlesque - Entry Fee € 35.00

2024-03-11 Sofie Weiermüllerová - #3475 JGSV - Grease - Entry Fee € 25.00

2024-03-11 Sofie Weiermüllerová - #3478 SnGLL - Voilà - Entry Fee € 20.00

2024-03-11 Sofie Weiermüllerová - #3479 JGLV - Where do you belong? - Entry Fee € 20.00 € 240.00

2024-03-11 Sofie-Anna Fridlova - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Sofie-Anna Fridlova - #3468 KDB - Odalisque - Entry Fee € 35.00

2024-03-11 Sofie-Anna Fridlova - #3471 KQB - Chaconne - Entry Fee € 25.00

2024-03-11 Sofie-Anna Fridlova - #3473 KGSW - Alice in Wonderland - Entry Fee € 25.00

2024-03-11 Sofie-Anna Fridlova - #3477 SnGLB - Allegro - Entry Fee € 20.00

2024-03-11 Sofie-Anna Fridlova - #3479 JGLV - Where do you belong? - Entry Fee € 20.00 € 200.00

2024-03-11 Stella Galaskova - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Stella Galaskova - #3446 MiniSB - Aurora Variation - Entry Fee € 65.00

2024-03-11 Stella Galaskova - #3467 MiniDB - Little Red Riding Hood and Wolf - Entry Fee € 35.00

2024-03-11 Stella Galaskova - #3473 KGSW - Alice in Wonderland - Entry Fee € 25.00

2024-03-11 Stella Galaskova - #3476 MiniGSB - Russian dance - Entry Fee € 25.00

2024-03-11 Stella Galaskova - #3479 JGLV - Where do you belong? - Entry Fee € 20.00 € 245.00

2024-03-11 Stella Hegerova - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Stella Hegerova - #3476 MiniGSB - Russian dance - Entry Fee € 25.00 € 100.00

2024-03-11 Tobias Vzatek - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Tobias Vzatek - #3479 JGLV - Where do you belong? - Entry Fee € 20.00 € 95.00

2024-03-11 Valentyna Ettelova - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Valentyna Ettelova - #3450 KSBR - Diamond Fairy Variation - Entry Fee € 65.00

2024-03-11 Valentyna Ettelova - #3468 KDB - Odalisque - Entry Fee € 35.00

2024-03-11 Valentyna Ettelova - #3471 KQB - Chaconne - Entry Fee € 25.00

2024-03-11 Valentyna Ettelova - #3473 KGSW - Alice in Wonderland - Entry Fee € 25.00

2024-03-11 Valentyna Ettelova - #3477 SnGLB - Allegro - Entry Fee € 20.00

2024-03-11 Valentyna Ettelova - #3479 JGLV - Where do you belong? - Entry Fee € 20.00 € 265.00

2024-03-11 Veronika Klasterecka - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Veronika Klasterecka - #3479 JGLV - Where do you belong? - Entry Fee € 20.00 € 95.00

2024-03-11 Veronika Vahalova - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Veronika Vahalova - #3477 SnGLB - Allegro - Entry Fee € 20.00

2024-03-11 Veronika Vahalova - #3478 SnGLL - Voilà - Entry Fee € 20.00

2024-03-11 Veronika Vahalova - #3479 JGLV - Where do you belong? - Entry Fee € 20.00 € 135.00

2024-03-11 Viktorie Zaoralova - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Viktorie Zaoralova - #3468 KDB - Odalisque - Entry Fee € 35.00

2024-03-11 Viktorie Zaoralova - #3473 KGSW - Alice in Wonderland - Entry Fee € 25.00

2024-03-11 Viktorie Zaoralova - #3477 SnGLB - Allegro - Entry Fee € 20.00

2024-03-11 Viktorie Zaoralova - #3479 JGLV - Where do you belong? - Entry Fee € 20.00 € 175.00

2024-03-11 Viviana Di Cuia - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Viviana Di Cuia - #3476 MiniGSB - Russian dance - Entry Fee € 25.00 € 100.00

2024-03-11 Zdislava Novakova - Event Fee € 75.00

2024-03-11 Zdislava Novakova - #3476 MiniGSB - Russian dance - Entry Fee € 25.00 € 100.00

2024-04-12 Qualifier Large Group Award for school to use (Voila #352) € 400.00

2024-04-12 Sofie Triskova (Free event fee & for entries #3447 #3448 #3466) € 270.00

Total Invoiced € 6,945.00

Total Credits € 670.00

Balance € 6,275.00

Euro Account Details
All Euro payments to Dance World Cup should be arranged by bank transfer using the following details:

 

 

 

Beneficiary DWC Limited

IBAN GB19REVO00996987317663

BIC REVOGB21

Beneficiary address 9 Bond Street, JE2 3NP, St Helier, Jersey

Bank Revolut Ltd

Bank address 7 Westferry Circus, E14 4HD, London, United Kingdom

Reference DWC-CZ-TBSATMTO

Sterling Account Details
All Sterling payments to Dance World Cup should be arranged by bank transfer using the following details:

 

 

 

Bank HSBC Bank, St Helier, Jersey Branch

Account Number 23815676

Sort code 40-25-34

Reference DWC-CZ-TBSATMTO


